2. Integrationslauf (Spiesen) am 09.08.2008

1800 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Becker, Dominik
2. Dellwing, Marius
3. Kruchten, Felix
4. Rink, Julian
5. Jung, Lukas
6. Rink, Niklas
7. Michel, Lukas
8. Heib, Tobias
9. Staut, Lena
10. Schnur, Verena
11. Weber, Nicklas
12. Weisgerber, Kim
13. Welker, Katharina
14. Heib, Lukas
15. Hel, Marius
16. Holbach, Jamina
17. Stock, Gregory
18. Seel, Hannah S.
19. Seel, Jana M.
20. Alt, Leon
21. Raber, Mirko
22. Siffrin, Annika
23. Musa, Annes Mohamme
24. Schnur, Jonas
25. Grol3, Hannah
26. Schwarz, Karin
27. Hartmann, Nico
28. Piiltz, Rika
29. Pilger, Lisa
30. Schmeer, Annalena
31. Heib, Max
32. Kruchten, Pauline
33. Blaser, Jasmin
34. Musa, Amnah
35. Esser, Paul
36. Boudier, Sebastian
37. Rink, Beatrice
38. Schuler, Nicole
39. Komenda, Fynn
40. Meisberger, Jerome
41. Scherf, Sara
42. Keller, Anna Lena
43. Hartmann, Nadine
44, Boudier, Nadine
45. Morgenstern, Britta
46. Rossi, Rosa
47. Schwarz, Anna
48. Fischer, Leon
49. Heib, Tom

Verein/Ort PI./AK
LG DJK Erbach-SG St.Ingbert 1.MSch&uumlA
Kath. Kirchengemeinde St.Marig@rv$aim&uumiB
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal 2.MSch&uumIB
Lauffreunde Sétern 3.MSch&uumiB
DJK St. Ingbert 4.MSch&uumiB
Lauffreunde Sétern 1.MSch&uumiC
Kath. Kirchengemeinde St.Mari2MSch&uumIC

TV Ludweiler 5.MSch&uumlIB
LG DJK Erbach-SG St.Ingbert 1.WSchiB
TV Merchweiler 1.WSchiC
FriBi Funrunners 6.MSch&uumlIB
RSG Molter 2.WSchiB
LG Bliestal 1.WSchiD
TV Ludweiler 3.MSch&uumIC
Spiesen-Elversverg 4.MSch&uumlC
LV Merzig 2.WSchiD
LT Phoenix Dudweiler 7.MSch&uumiB
TV Merchweiler 2.WSchiC
TV Merchweiler 3.WSchiD
Borussia Spiesen 1.MSch&uumiD
Spiesen 2.MSch&uumiD
SV Furpach 3.WSchiC

LG DJK Erbach-SG St.Ingbert 3.MSch&uumID
TV Merchweiler 4.MSch&uumlID

Grojos LTF Elversberg 4. WSchiC
TV Merchweiler 5.WSchiC
TV Merchweiler 5.MSch&uumlID
Grojos LTF Elversberg 6.WSchiC
Lauffreunde Sétern 7.WSchiC
FFV 08 Saarbricken 8.WSchiC
LTF Kollertal 5.MSch&uumIC
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal 9.WSchiC
TV Merchweiler 10.WSchiC
LG DJK Erbach-SG St.Ingbert 3.WSchiB
Spiesen 1.M6
LTF Kollertal 8.MSch&uumiB
Lauffreunde Sétern 1.WSchiA
RSG Molter 11.WSchiC
TV Lebach 6.MSch&uumID
WZB Spiesen 0.
Rohrbach 12.WSchiC
ohne Verein 1.W60
TV Merchweiler 13.WSchiC
LTF Kollertal 14.WSchiC
PrieR3nitz-Verein Neunkirchen 4.WSchiB
TV Merchweiler 15.WSchiC
TV Merchweiler 16.WSchiC
Wadgassen 2.M6
LTF Kollertal 3.M6

Zeit
6:39,9
6:45,9
6:55,2
7:21,7
7:23,1
7:32,2
7:42,6
7:53,1
7:56,3
7:59,4
8:07,6
8:10,2
8:11,1
8:13,5
8:16,4
8:16,9
8:22,5
8:33,5
8:34,3
8:35,9
8:42,0
8:47,0
8:53,4
8:57,1
8:58,1
9:04,8
9:05,3
9:07,1
9:08,0
9:08,8
9:11,2
9:12,4
9:15,6
9:17,5
9:22,6
9:25,1
9:34,1
9:36,3
9:43,4
9:45,7
9:51,2
9:54,6

10:00,5
10:06,3
10:07,3
10:23,2
10:25,9
10:59,6
11:20,3
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2. Integrationslauf (Spiesen) am 09.08.2008

1800 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Staudt, Christian WZB Spiesen 0. 11:32,2
51. Bunjaku, Alicia TV Merchweiler 17.WSchiC 12:04,4
52. Rupertus, Lisa RSG Molter 5.WSchiB 12:08,3
53. Ast, Dieter WZB Spiesen 0. 12:12,9
54. Dengel, Robin RSG Molter 6.WSchiB 12:17,5
55. Berndt, Alexandra WZB Spiesen 0. 13:17,5
56. Hock, Frank WZB Spiesen 0. 14:56,1
57. Schmidt, Bernd WZB Spiesen 0. 17:36,1
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2. Integrationslauf (Spiesen) am 09.08.2008

4700 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Leidinger, Patrick

2. Moller, Manuel

3. Korner, Dirk

4. Miuller, Manfred

5. Bongertmann, Richard

6. Strobel, Thomas

7. Schmeer, Roland

8. Link, Timo

9. Boudier, Stephan
10. Heib, Martin

11. Schneider-Holbach, Dieter
12. Lingener, Silvio

13. Schappe, Thomas
14. Gross, Stefan

15. Schneider, Karl-Heinz
16. Theobald, Christian
17. Gallo, Michael

18. Krauss, Michael
19. Ludecke, Stefan
20. Linz, Rainer

21. Fischer, Guido

22. Theobald, Jurgen
23. Rink, Andreas

24. Zender, Klaus

25. StraRer, Daniel

26. Keller, Jan Phillip
27. Alt, Luca

28. Holweck, Susanne
29. Herrman, Thorsten
30. Wittling, Karina

31. Dilly, Alexander
32. Collet, Guido Tombers
33. Rink, Heike M.

34. Michels, Thorsten
35. Bernardi, Louisa
36. Dengel, Karl-Heinz
37. Herrmann, Horst
38. Kohler, Jana

39. Grofi3, Ulla

40. Collet, Cornelia
41. Gebhardt, Inge

42. Oster, Eveline

43. Fuchs, Bianca

44. Ohliger, Bernd

45. Koch, Selina

46. Grol3, Isabel

47. Klein, Horst

48. Schoéndorf, Richard
49. Muller, Birgit

Verein/Ort

LG Magic Runners
Nudelvergaser.de

LG Magic Runners

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
Hennefer TV
Kneipp-Verein St.Ingbert e.V.
TV Auersmacher
Saarbriicken

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LV Merzig

Avalan GmbH Spiesen
WSF Zweibricken
Bous

LV Merzig

LG Magic Runners
Spiesen-Elversberg

Guldingen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
Wadgassen

LG Magic Runners
Lauffreunde Sétern
LTF Kollertal

St. Ingbert Rohrbach
ohne Verein

Borussia Spiesen
Kneipp-Verein St.Ingbert e.V.
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

WZB Spiesen

ohne Verein
Lauffreunde Sétern
ohne Verein

RSG Molter

RSG Molter
PrieRRnitz-Verein Neunkirchen
ohne Verein

FriBi Funrunners

ohne Verein

LAG Saarbriicken
Uchtelfangen

FriBi Funrunners

FriBi Funrunners

RSG Molter

Grojos LTF Elversberg
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.M
16.M
17.M
18.M
19.M
20.M
21.M
22.M
23.M
24.M
25.M
26.M
27.M

1.wW
28.M

2.W
29.M
30.M

3.wW
31.M

4.W
32.M
33.M

S.W

6.W

W

8.W

9.W
10.wW
34.M
11.wW
12.wW
35.M
36.M
13.W

Zeit
16:38,1
17:31,9
18:03,5
18:18,3
18:23,6
19:10,2
19:34,0
20:04,7
20:30,7
20:38,8
20:51,5
21:27,5
22:15,5
22:33,0
22:45,0
22:46,4
22:53,5
22:53,7
23:24.8
23:32,5
23:52,8
23:54,6
24:10,0
24:40,5
24:44,3
25:21,4
25:34,0
25:37,8
25:54,5
25:56,0
26:03,9
26:14,8
26:27,4
27:29,0
27:35,4
27:47,5
27:57,2
28:13,5
28:40,7
28:43,6
29:06,4
29:08,1
29:08,5
29:10,4
29:33,5
29:39,8
30:29,6
30:30,5
30:35,8
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2. Integrationslauf (Spiesen) am 09.08.2008

4700 Meter

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

Wagner, Jean
Grewenig, Marlene
Hans, Ute
Commercon, Dirk
Kdrner, Nadine
Hennchen, Rita
Emmerling, Heike
Lerner, Gerd
Bohnlein, Christian
Hohler-Jochum, Bettina
Theobald, Ramona
Schuler, Michelle
Grewenig , Werner
Jost, Sandra

Marian, Sascha
Becker, Liane
Schieber, Herbert
Decker, Martia

Jost, Martin
Hirsekorn, Sigrun
Utta, Carmita

Utta, Sascha

Andre, Bernd
Commercon, Anke
Ulrisch, Ursula
Gieser, Melanie
Bauermann, Brunhilde
Alt, Gertrut

Lenz, Silvia
Schweitzer, Hansmartin

Verein/Ort

Avalan GmbH Spiesen
VA Neunkirchen

VA Neunkirchen

VA Neunkirchen

LG Magic Runners
VA Neunkirchen

ohne Verein

WZB Spiesen

Avalan GmbH Spiesen
WZB Spiesen

LG Magic Runners
RSG Molter

VfA Neunkirchen
Lummerschied

RSG Molter

VfA Neunkirchen

WZB Spiesen

W<ZB

Heusweiler

LAG Saarbriicken
Avalan GmbH Spiesen
Avalan GmbH Spiesen
WZB Spiesen

VA Neunkirchen

VA Neunkirchen

WZB Spiesen

VfA Neunkirchen

ohne Verein

WZB Spiesen

Laufen im Saarland.de

Pl./AK
37.M
14.W
15.wW
38.M
16.W
17.wW
18.wW
39.M
40.M
19.W
20W
21.W
41.M
22.W
42.M
23.W
43.M
24 W
44.M
25.W
26.W
45.M
46.M
27T.W
28.W
29.W
30.W
31.W
32.W
47.M

Zeit
30:44,3
30:55,0
31:12,2
31:12,5
31:16,4
31:20,4
31:23,1
31:34,5
31:48,3
32:00,0
32:09,4
32:18,9
32:21,2
32:24,4
32:27,8
32:32,3
32:43,6
32:54,7
33:27,4
33:38,6
33:45,6
33:46,4
33:57,6
34:11,7
34:12,1
34:12,7
34:14,5
37:43,0
38:50,0
38:56,6
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2. Integrationslauf (Spiesen) am 09.08.2008

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Thei3, Erik
2. Horst, Daniel
3. Embacher, Lars
4. Noll, Armin
5. Gagliardi, Salvatore
6. Burckhardt, Dieter
7. Harig, Stefan
8. Huckert, Thomas
9. Auler, Markus
10. Komenda, Manfred
11. Buschmann, Dirk
12. Schmidt, Mike
13. Corbieg, Patrick
14. Schulte, Martin
15. Weber, Thomas
16. Welter, Markus
17. Weber, Stefan
18. Forster, Benedikt
19. Mdller, Manfred
20. Brauner, Axel
21. Conrad, Frank
22. Baltes, Jurgen
23. Schneider, Martin
24. Kohler, Jorg
25. Drumm, Gisbert
26. Schmitt, Christian
27. Riemer, Peter
28. Lohle, Michael
29. Kawerau, Konstantin
30. Kiefer, Wolfgang
31. Rammo, Patrick
32. Luka, Marcel
33. Kirhofer, Dirk
34. Thewes, Patrik
35. Schaly, Wolfgang
36. Holderbaum, Hermann
37. Blum, Ernst Josef
38. Hoffmann, Vinzens
39. Chenard, Nicole
40. Kunze, Rolf
41. Ferrang, Thomas
42. Kalohn, Patrick
43. Goergen, Werner
44. Meiser, Manfred
45. Backes, Horst
46. Hippchen, Rainer
47. Angel, Heike

5N
© ©

Stock, Andreas
Holzknecht, Karl-Heinz

Verein/Ort

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Micke & Mc Lane

TV Auersmacher
Team - 73

SV Schlaucom Saar05
VA Neunkirchen

VA Neunkirchen

LG Saar 70

VfA Neunkirchen

TV Lebach

SV Schlaucom Saar05
VfA Neunkirchen

DiFi Aventure

TV Nalbach LTF

VfA Neunkirchen

LTF Marpingen
Fribifunrunners
Micke & Mc Lane

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
TSV Dinkelsbihl

TV Limbach
LA-Team-Quierschied
VA Neunkirchen

LTF Marpingen

RSC Zweibriicken
Nudelvergaser.de

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
VT Contwig

TV Merzig
Meisterchip

BSG Sparkasse Neunkirchen
Festo Running Team Rohrbach

ohne Verein

TV Lebach

VfA Neunkirchen

VfA Neunkirchen

LTF Kollertal
Fribifunrunners

ohne Verein
Meisterchip

SV Schlaucom Saar05
Wiebelskirchen

Lsg Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Marpingen

SV Schlaucom Saar05
LG Bliestal

LC Saucony Saar

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
TV Ottweiler

PI./AK
1.M30
1.M20
2.M30
1.M50
1.M35
1.M45
2.M35

1.MJugB
3.M35
2.M45
1.M40
3.M45
4.M45
4.M35
3.M30
2.M40
3.M40
2.M20
2.M50
5.M35
4.M40
3.M50
3.M20
5.M40
5.M45
4.M20
4.M50
6.M35
5.M20
6.M40
4.M30
1.MJugA
6.M20
7.M35
5.M50
6.M45
7.M45
8.M45
1.M55
2.M55
9.M45
7.M20
3.M55
7.M40
1.M65
1.M60
1.W45
10.mM45
4.M55

Zeit
35:15,0
35:37,7
35:58,3
36:06,4
36:11,9
36:59,7
37:00,0
37:00,4
37:00,7
37:05,5
37:11,0
37:20,1
37:52,6
37:54,7
38:18,1
38:38,1
38:55,5
39:02,7
39:33,8
39:46,2
39:57,9
40:02,2
40:12,7
40:19,5
40:44,5
40:52,5
40:53,5
40:55,6
41:038,5
41:07,0
41:11,0
41:43,3
41:51,6
41:53,3
41:57,6
41:57,9
42:07,5
42:15,5
42:20,8
42:27,3
42:41,7
42:45,4
42:48,0
42:53,3
42:59,7
43:01,9
43:04,7
43:05,7
43:09,7
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2. Integrationslauf (Spiesen) am 09.08.2008

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Siffrin, Christoph
51. Jungmann, Gerhard
52. Krause, Matthias
53. Brass, Knut

54. Stellmacher, Frank
55. Sausen, Heike

56. Morgortt, Thomas
57. Schwarz, Jurgen
58. Rouba, Sliver

59. Jones, Roger

60. Hingsammer, Martin
61. Becker, Klaus

62. Vogel, Rudi

63. Staub, Harald

64. Conzelmann, Peter
65. Huchner, Axel

66. Emrich, Gerhard
67. Dellwing, Hansi

68. Straler, Peter

69. Kreuzer, Martin

70. Jonderko, Wolfgang
71. Mossal, Eva

72. Mossal, Klaus-Peter
73. Meiser, Christoph
74. Hel, Thomas

75. Hoffman, Jana

76. Keller, Phillip

77. Rose, Christoph

78. Neurath, Wolfgang
79. Gebhardt, Wolfgang
80. Happel, Rolf

81. Welsch, Ulrich

82. Wietzel, Thorsten
83. Stral3, Melanie

84. Ehmann, Jirgen
85. llmann, Thomas

86. Engstler, Frank

87. Servas, Klaus

88. Dietz, Andreas

89. Jung, Horst

90. Schug, Thomas

91. Mailander, Jérg

92. Metz, Carsten

93. Calcagnd, Gaetano
94. Fend, Karsten

95. Scholz, Anja

96. Sehmer, Siegfried
97. Lutz, Olaf

98. Wentz, Jiurgen

Verein/Ort

ohne Verein

Saucony-Saar

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Dorsdorf

LA Team Saar

SV Schlaucom Saar05

LTF Kollertal

Kneipp-Verein St.Ingbert e.V.
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Athletic Masterton Neuseeland
LSG Saarlouis

Kath. Kirchengemeinde St.Marien
SV Werschweiler

LTF Urexweiler

VT Contwig

LT TV Russhiitte
Behindertensport ZW

Kath. Kirchengemeinde St.Marien
LLG Wustweiler
Fribifunrunners

TV Briicken

LTF Urexweiler

LTF Urexweiler

LA Team Saar

Elversberg

SV Schlaucom Saar05

ohne Verein

Ottweiler

LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbricken

TV Ottweiler

Spiesen

Uchtelfangen

Fribifunrunners

TV Ottweiler

Saartanische Fersen

SG JU-Jutsu Schmelz
Fribifunrunners

ohne Verein
Spiesen-Elversberg

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

Festo Running Team Rohrbach
LSG SB-Sulzbachtal

Hellas Bildstock
Saartanische Fersen

LT TV Russhitte

VT Contwig

IGBCE Spiesen

PI./AK
8.M40
5.M55

2.MJugB
8.M35
9.M40
1.wW35
9.M35
6.M55
5.M30
10.M40
10.M35
11.M35
2.M60
11.mM45
7.M55
12.M45
8.M55
11.mM40
9.M55
12.M40
13.M40
2.W45
13.M45
14.M45
14.M40
1.wW20
15.M45
6.M30
2.M65
3.M60
16.M45
12.M35
7.M30
1.W30
17.M45
15.M40
16.M40
6.M50
8.M20
17.M40
18.M45
18.M40
8.M30
4.M60
13.M35
2.W30
10.M55
14.M35
19.M45

Zeit
43:14,1
43:24,2
44:05,0
44.08,7
44:15,3
44:18,0
44:20,3
44:26,2
44:34,3
44:37,0
44:39,9
44:445
44:46,0
44:57,8
45:03,9
45:25,5
45:32,0
45:32,6
45:33,3
45:50,6
46:11,8
46:16,3
46:16,9
46:17,5
46:22,8
46:33,7
46:37,5
46:38,6
46:43,1
46:43,4
46:46,2
46:58,0
46:59,7
47:01,8
47:02,3
47:03,4
47:05,2
47:10,8
47:17,4
47:20,6
47:22,0
47:22,6
47:23,2
47:29,5
48:00,5
48:03,8
48:08,1
48:10,0
48:15,4
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2. Integrationslauf (Spiesen) am 09.08.2008

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.

Ostheimer, Herfried
Schneider, Hanno
Michel, Christian
Fritsch, Toni
Hartmann, Heidi.1
Grol3, Katja

Noll, Gerd

Grol3, Gunter
Blum, Ralf

Wolf, Peter

Mdiller, Sibylle
Laub, Daniel
Schloz, Peter

Rau, Karin

Rau, Wolfgang
Kohl, Conny

Kohl, Torsten
Busch, Barbara
Kittler, Rolf
Lattrich, Jorg

Elig, Michael
Rubertus, Uwe
Straler, Marianne
Schéfer, Thomas
Mackert, Martin
Steinmetz, Hans
Freis-Welsch, Lucie
Risch, Uwe

Lehnen Rainer
Boudier, Stephan
Dr. Bindel, Christine
Mailander, Stephan
Schneider, Lutz
Bernhard, Heinz
Grund, Dunja
Rose, Petra
Fickinger, Karl-Heinz
Emser, Stefan
Woll, Peter

Hahn, Roman
Mohr, Sven

Schloz, Katja
Ohnesorg, Thomas
Rein, Kurt
Governali, Salvatore
No6ther, Sandra
Seel, Lothar

Gotz, Wolfgang
Holweck, Frank

Verein/Ort
VfA Neunkirchen
Karate Merchweiler

Kath. Kirchengemeinde St.Marien

Fribifunrunners
Fribifunrunners

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

VfA Neunkirchen

ohne Verein

LA Team Saar

Festo Running Team Rohrbach
LT TV Russhitte

VfA Neunkirchen

ESG Neunkirchen

LT TV Russhiitte

LT TV Russhiitte

LA Team Saar

LAG Saarbriicken

LG Lattrich

Minchweiler

RSG Molter

LLG Wustweiler
Laufen-im-Saarland

Festo Running Team Rohrbach
Festo Running Team Rohrbach
Rubenheim

Fribifunrunners

TG Schiffweiler

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

Fribifunrunners

LG Lattrich

TV Ottweiler

ohne Verein

Ottweiler

WZB Spiesen

FV Oberbexbach

WZB Spiesen

TV Rehlingen

Elm

LT TV Russhiitte

Festo Running Team Rohrbach
Gewerbeverein Neunkirchen
Neunkirchen

TV Altenkessel

TV Merchweiler Handball
Spiesen

Kneipp-Verein St.Ingbert e.V.

Pl./AK
3.M65
7.M50

19.M40

20.M45
1.W40
1.WJugB
4.M65
20.M40
8.M50
21.M40
2.W40
9.M30
22.M40
3.W45
21.M45
2.W35
23.M40
1.W50
9.M50
24.M40
25.M40
26.M40
1.W55
22.M45
23.M45
11.M55
3.W35
10.M50
11.M50
27.M40
4.W35
28.M40
29.M40
16.M55
5.W35
6.W35
12.M50
24.M45
12.M55
25.M45
9.M20
7.W35
30.M40
31.M40
13.M55
8.W35
32.M40
13.M50
14.M50

Zeit
48:18,3
48:26,7
48:28,6
48:30,0
48:33,7
48:42,4
48:43,1
48:43,7
48:44,3
49:01,1
49:08,9
49:09,2
49:10,2
49:11,9
49:12,8
49:13,2
49:13,7
49:14,3
49:15,0
49:18,7
49:36,5
49:42,8
49:44,4
49:48,0
49:52,9
49:53,6
50:00,8
50:04,6
50:10,1
50:15,8
50:17,2
50:22,5
50:29,4
59:24,4
50:37,2
50:51,9
51:23,3
51:31,5
51:54,6
51:57,6
52:01,4
52:14,1
52:28,8
52:32,5
52:37,2
52:38,5
52:39,4
53:01,2
53:15,2
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2. Integrationslauf (Spiesen) am 09.08.2008

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

147. Kremer, Hans-Jurgen
148. Karmann, Ludwig
149. Konig, Dirk

150. Fuchs, Bianca

151. Ohliger, Bernd

152. Harrell, William
153. Meyer, Andrea
154, Schéfer, Christine
155. Brauchler, Edeltraud
156. Valente, Luca

157. Fetzer, Nina

158. Klehenz-Buhler, Sandra
159. Eichhorn, Jirgen
160. Schmitt, Pia

161. Naumann, Jens
162. Bortlzer, Uwe

163. Baechle, Claudia
164. Jochem, Sabrina
165. Konig, Michael
166. Stein, Markus

167. Welil, Kerstin

168. Wiehn, Michael
169. Kreutzberger, Roswitha
170. Molter, Dietmar
171. Lauer, Frank

172. LieR3feld, Helfried
174. Habel, Franz

175. Jungfleisch, Katrin
176. Mdller, Kay-Uwe
177. Wagner, Herbert
178. GroR, Luica

179. Balke, Doris

180. Jung, Ulrich

181. Henni, Irmgard
182. Rapp-Jung, Claudia
183. Schroder, Andreas
184. Prowald, Gertraud
185. Prowald, Albert
186. Bettinger, Birgit
187. Becker, Wolfgang
188. Fegert, Eric

189. Swoboda, Karel

Verein/Ort

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
Kneipp-Verein St.Ingbert e.V.
Spiesen

Fribifunrunners

Fribifunrunners

Festo Running Team Rohrbach
LSG Quierschied
Fribifunrunners

LT TV Russhiitte

BSG Sparkasse Neunkirchen
Festo Running Team Rohrbach
Fribifunrunners

BSG Sparkasse Neunkirchen
BSG Sparkasse Neunkirchen
Eppelborn

Skiclub Weingarten

Athletic Masterton Neuseeland
Neunkirchen

ohne Verein

Festo Running Team Rohrbach
LG Lattrich

WZB Spiesen

VfA Neunkirchen

WZB Spiesen

WZB Spiesen

WZB Spiesen

TuS 1860 Neunkirchen

ohne Verein

Elversberg

Spiesen

WZB Spiesen

LSG Saarlouis

Festo Running Team Rohrbach
ohne Verein

Festo Running Team Rohrbach
Festo Running Team Rohrbach
DAV/Matschfinder
DAV/Matschfinder
Spiesen-Elversberg
Spiesen-Elversberg

WZB Spiesen

WZB Spiesen

Pl./AK
14.M55
5.M65
33.M40
2.W20
15.M35
15.M55
4.W45
3.W40
5.W45
10.M20
3.W20
9.W35
15.M50
6.W45
11.M20
16.M50
4.W40
4.W20
34.M40
16.M35
10.w35
12.M20
1.We65
10.M30

26.M45
17.M50

5.W20
13.M20
17.M55

2.W65
27.M45
2.W50
7.W45
17.M35
3.W50
18.M55
4.W50
5.M60
35.M40

Zeit
53:51,3
54.07,2
54:37,5
54:38,6
54:39,7
54:47,4
55:11,4
55:24,8
55:39,7
56:23,3
56:52,7
57:05,7
57:12,5
57:12,8
57:13,3
57:17,1
57:25,8
57:29,7
57:32,7
57:48,9
58:00,7
58:14,3
58:46,4
59:17,1
59:17,7
59:23,7
59:25,4
59:32,3
59:56,4

1:00:09,7
1.00:42,8
1:03:32,1
1.05:12,9
1:05:45,3
1:05:46,8
1:05:48,6
1:06:59,7
1:07.07,2
1:07:30,2
1:10:24,0
1:10:32,1
1:18:36,8
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